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824
834
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864
874
884

Walmart Super Center
Sears
Available
Kay Jewelers
GameStop
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
General Nutrition Center
Regis Hair Salon
American Eagle Outfitters
Barbara’s Hallmark

Available
Rue 21 (coming soon)

Christopher & Banks
Orange Julius
Available
Available
Wasabi Steakhouse
Chick-fil-A
Subway
JCPenney

T.J. Maxx
Available

Personal Best
f.y.e.

Mall Management Office
Country Club Cinemas 8
Farmer’s Insurance
Available
Bath & Body Works
Books A Million
Aeropostale
Justice

Spencer Gifts
Finish Line
AT&T
The Bon-Ton
Available
Nail One 
Available
Holiday Hair
Claire’s Boutique
Zales Jewelers
Hairway

203,007
90,097
2,485
1,630
1,800

900
1,200

960
5,500
5,369
9,375
3,750
6,800
2,561
2,943

606
2,148
4,706
4,657
1,613
1,100

69,125

24,000
1,114

4,882
4,119

22,326
   496
1,004
1,513
3,524
3,600
3,625

2,500
4,375
1,965

74,241
4,000
1,140
1,020
1,500

960
1,553
2,630
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www.shopcountryclubmall.com

COUNTRY CLUB MALL

Tenant

Leased and Managed by 
Gumberg Asset Management Corp.

597,771 TOTAL GLA For Leasing Information Call: 954-537-2700
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Payless Shoesource

Available


